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Check Merit List for Institutional Level Round

Select University *

University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Select College *

24079 - Ccym'S Hashu Advani College Of Special Education (Learning Disablity)

Select Division *

2407920412-B.Ed. (Special Education), Government Aided, English, Co-Education

Merit List for Institutional Level Round of 24079 - Ccym'S Hashu Advani College Of Special Education (Learning Disablity)

2407920412-B.Ed. (Special Education), Government Aided, English, Co-Education

Merit No

Merit Percentile

86.9109140

86.9109140

85.4614412

79.4089760

78.5209353

76.5059776

72.4004425

59.2841340

40.9213021

39.0671259

35.6194299

29.5002080

Application ID

BD25141812

BD25134393

BD25113343

BD25117544

BD25114186

BD25155077

BD25131055

BD25138775

BD25100556

BD25101258

BD25120046

BD25138016

Candidate Name

SARTHAK
NITEEN
DESHKARI

KAMBLE
PALLAVI
BANDU

SWATI RAI

JUAANA
IDREES
FITWALLA

JAY
KRISHNADEV
SHELAR

PRERNA
DEEPAK
KEDARE

DUBEY
SHALINI
SANTOSH

TAMBOLI
NAMRA FIROZ

AKANSHA .

MEERA
BRAMHAJI
SARKATE

SHWETA
KASHINATH
SHINDE

MANISHA
DATTATRAYA
SURVASE

Candidature Type

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

oms

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

OoMS

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type C

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Maharashtra -
Type A

Category

OBC

NT 1
(NT-B)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC

OPEN

MinorityDetails

UG Specialization

B.Sc.
(Agriculture) -
Agriculture

B.Sc. -
Mathematics,
Physics,
Electronics

B.Sc. - Home

Science

B.Sc. - Home
Science

B.Sc. - Physics

B.A. - Psychology

B.A. - Socialogy

B.A. - Psychology

B.Design -
Design

B.Sc. -
Chemistry,
Botany, Zoology

B.A. - English,
Hindi,
Psychology,
Socialogy

B.A. - Marathi,
Psychology

PG Specialization

M.Sc. -
Electronics

M.Sc. - Home
Science

M.Sc. (Computer
Science) -
Computer / IT

M.A. -
Psychology

Eligible in
Open Category

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Diffe
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SURVASE Maharashtra -

1 21.152022 BD251 -
3 520228 5186533 AMISHA Type A SC

NAGESH

Maharashtra -
14 3.2869785 BD25111453 ~ NAMDEV OPEN -
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JAGTAP
X ______________________________________________________________________________________________J
Office Address

8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400001

Copyright © State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra, Mumbai

B.Com. -
Commerce,
Accountancy

B.Sc. - Botany,
Zoology,
Microbiology

M.Sc. - Botany,
Zoology,
Microbiology

Yes

Yes
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